Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

= oS

= o e IS

O NS S el

O S S oy (S S AT 5 S Mo (S S Caa e,

S ) Sla LS R gy geisd (oS s S

= e (S S 1S

= B8 ol Gl Bidae Sl 3 QS g ) (S Jgeal OS,

oS e 5 08 g e Jsal i S 8 e G

Gl b o e S G pad S 3eS ) sl S Sl S

NS S i e SIS ) ) B s WS ey s KB R,

Al SE LSS,

= OSE A L L S s e d) o

= U5 O gas oain 18 S Al 1L,

g G el adand gl (S S e di) 20

2 e o S 9 e S B 8,

Answers Choice

A, S8 b L
B. uaSs.ﬁC\u‘) a\).}
C. oS 38

) gse J gaaal
Sl J gaal
IS gl
usist @ sl
P LW

= ke

Bt D)

s

Sl o
il 5 IS e
e ks

O T gy
O G ol
O i
oS 3 e

BN
BEEFEA PN
S‘L e

Sisa Jpana

BENS
OS5
oSE =)
S&

Dl 5
s R Sl
02K fay

EEFWEES

OGS (ol n
NI IEBY

iy ) s
d\_;} < L)Lus
C. & Juald
D. ui\,;.gu.cb’a

WP 00w P UOWr UO@P UOWP UOWP» 0U0UP UOWr U0OWr 00Wr UO®WP» 00W» 0OW» UO®;



16

17

18

19

20

2 i S J Sy b ale ite (S S S Bleila s sinedi S sl AL ) i,

= s S e S o S

S LS ) 6 e G5 e g8 S oS el S i 5 S gl R

= O el g il o,

=i e (S S S 38 e e 2

oow>» ToOwm»
F
I
&

owm» DO
%‘ b
3



